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Orginal Budget FY14 (2013-2014) Estimated Actuals FY14 (2013-2014) Unaudited Actuals FY14 (2013-2014)
Unrestricted Restricted Unrestricted Restricted Unrestricted Restricted

FTE Amount FTE Amount FTE Amount FTE Amount FTE Amount FTE Amount

Exhibit Detail By Fund

Instruction & General
11000

Expense
61895 Student Salaries and Work Study 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 2,926 0.00

0 0 0
62000 Benefits 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 23 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
71000 Supplies & Expense 0.00 84,000 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0

.................. L T T L L T T e

Total Expense 0.00 84,000 0.00 0 0.00 2,048 o.00 T 0.00 T o 0.00 T o

Ending Balance, Fun 11000 0.00 -84,000 0.00 0 0.00 -2,948 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

3% Institutional Scholarship
11900

Expense
71000 Supplies & Expense 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 90,412 0.00 0 0.00 81,298 0.00 0

....... e e e L L T e AP Ry AR RSy RS

Total Expense 0 0.00 0000 90,412 0.00 0 0.00 81208 000 0

Transfers In

80200 Transfers In 0 0 90,412 0 90,412 0
e e R e G P st res PR YA S gemnsessasspementorsests ST s esunney ey 7 S emnsnsesss

Transfers Qut
80100 Transfers Out 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 9,114 0.00 0
“Total Transfers Out 000 [ 0.00 T o T 0.00 T 0 000 1 0T 000 9114 000 o T

AR A RN R R S AN RSN

Ending Balance, Fun 11900 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

Luis Bustos Revolving Fund
21010

Revenue

Sunday, September 14, 2014 Page 2 of 21
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Northern New Mexico College
Intercollegiate Athletics
NMHED Summary Exhibit 21

Revenue

50002
53221
57000

Fees
General Fund Appropriation
Sales and Service

Other

Total Revenue
LRI LR AL R R R R LR L e R R e R R T R R R R R T LR R LRt L R L TSI I LA R R R R R R R R L L R R R R R R R PR P R R e )

Beginning Balance

49999

Fund Balance

Orginal Budget FY14 (2013-2014)

Unrestricted

FTE Amount

166,025

199,500
39,920

0

Restricted

FTE

0.00

Amount

0

Estimated Actuals FY14 (2013-2014)

Unrestricted
FTE Amount

133,325

199,500

49,570

384,412

0.00 0

Restricted

FTE

0.00

Amount

0

Unaudited Actuals FY14 (2013-2014)

Restricted

Unrestricted
FTE Amount

143,804

199,500

39,807

388,368

0.00 0

FTE

0.00

Amount

0

SessssmsssssssAssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssss sessssssssassEERsTEssAREsAsRssssnsssnsassRsRsRnEs L L T T T T T T T T

Total Beginning Balance

0 N N N N NN NN NSRS E N ERAN R

Expense

61301
61302
61303
61505
62000
71000

sesassnas

FT-Professional Salaries
PT-Professional Salaries
Professor Stipends
Student Salaries
Benefits

Supplies & Expense

Travel

Total Expense

0

3.00 149,924
0.50 6,000
0.50 11,000
0.50 15,000
0.00 56,363
0.00 239,920

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0

0

0.00 0

3.00 149,496
0.50 0
0.50 7,658
0.50 17,306
0.00 56,585
0.00 297,566

4.50 623,365

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0

0.00 0

3.00 152,648
0.50 2,000
0.50 7,658
0.50 23,214
0.00 56,508
0.00 299,684
0.00 119,562
450 661,274

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

o O O O o O

0

L T e PP

0 0 00000 00 0000 00 O N O N N N N NN NN NN NN N NN NN NN N NN AN NN NN NN NSNS NN NN RN NN AN NN AR

Transfers In
80200 Transfers In

138,762

0

138,762

0

309,460

0

...................................................................................................................................................................................... T TS rrep——

Total Transfers In

138,762

0

138,762

0

309,460

L L L e T L L L T T L e L L L T T P e T T T e

Transfers Out

80100 Transfers Out

0.00 0

0.00

0

0.00 32,456

0.00

0

0.00 36,554

0.00

0

........................................................ B e T T T T T T ST P T

L L T R e T

Total Transfers Out

Ending Balance

0.00 0

0.00

0
0

0.00 32,456
132,647

0.00

0

0.00 36,554

0

0

0.00

0

Sunday, September 14, 2014

Page 10of3
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